L14000039373

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cir	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nam	e)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



600257356186

03/05/14--01016--016 **125.00

SECRETARY OF STATE
DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

MAR 1.0 20.24 J. HARRIS

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Division of C			·
SUBJE	CT: <u>VIRAL M</u>	IEDIA ADVERTISING	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		Name of Lim	nited Liability Company	
The end	closed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are	e submitted for filing.	
Please	return all corres	pondence concerning this ma	atter to the following:	
	James Pu	rouro		
	<u>oamos r u</u>	- Pulo	Name of Person	
			Firm/Company	
	7496 NW	116 Lane	Address	
			Address	
	Parkland,		ity/State and Zip Code	
			ny/state and Zip Code	
<u>Ja</u>	mes@VMA11	99.com E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report notifica	tion)
For fur	ther information	concerning this matter, plea	se call:	
James	Purpuro	at (<u>9</u>	54) <u>608-1199</u>	
	Nam	e of Person	Area Code Daytime Tel-	ephone Number
Enclose	ed is a check for	the following amount:		
☑ \$125.0	0 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address
Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street/Courier Address

Registration Section Division of Corporations **Clifton Building** 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

, ,	
VIRAL MEDIA ADVERTISING, LLC	Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
(Must end with the words "Limited	Liability Company, L.L.C., or LLC.
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal of	ffice of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
7496 NW 116 Lane	7496 NW 116 Lane
Parkland, FL 33076	Parkland, FL 33076
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, of (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own another business entity with an active Florida registration. The name and the Florida street address of the registered.	Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or n.)
The name and the Florida street address of the registered	agent are:
_	agent are:
James Purpuro Name	agent are:
James Purpuro Name	agent are:
James Purpuro	
James Purpuro Name 7496 NW 116 Lane	
James Purpuro Name 7496 NW 116 Lane Florida street address (P.O. Box	NOT acceptable)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager AMBR	Iomoo Durnuro
AIVIDI	James Purpuro
	7496 NW 116 Lane
	Parkland, FL 33076
(Use attachment if necessary)	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the dat	e of filing: (OPTIONAL)
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the dateffective date is listed, the date must be s	te of filing: (OPTIONAL) pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 day
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the dateffective date is listed, the date must be stee of filing.)	e of filing: (OPTIONAL) pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 day
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the dat effective date is listed, the date must be stee of filing.) CLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 day
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the dat effective date is listed, the date must be stee of filing.) CLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	e of filing: (OPTIONAL) pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 day
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the dat effective date is listed, the date must be stee of filing.) CLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 day
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the dat effective date is listed, the date must be stee of filing.) CLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 day
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date effective date is listed, the date must be stee of filing.) CLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 day
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date effective date is listed, the date must be stee of filing.) CLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 day
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date effective date is listed, the date must be stee of filing.) CLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a magnetic steel	pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 day
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date effective date is listed, the date must be stee of filing.) CLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a file (In accordance with section 6)	pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 day compared or an authorized representative of a member. 105.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date effective date is listed, the date must be stee of filing.) CLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a magnetic constitutes an affirmation under the constitutes an affirmation under the constitutes an affirmation under the constitutes are affirmation under the	pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 day

Filing Fees:

Typed or printed name of signee

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

ARTICLE IV-

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2